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AGENDA  

 

Idaho State Capitol Commission 

Design and Construction Committee 
 

August 8, 2023 

11:00 AM 

Room #155, Len B. Jordan Building 

 

Committee Members: 

Terri Kondeff, Director, Legislative Services Office, Committee Chair 

Andy Erstad, Chairman, Idaho Capitol Commission 

Janet Gallimore, Executive Director, Idaho State Historical Society 

Steve Bailey, Deputy Director, Department of Administration 

 
Welcome Committee Chair Terri Kondeff 

 

• Action Item: 

       Approve February 15, 2023  Meeting Minutes                        Committee Chair Terri Kondeff 

 

• Action Item: Steunenberg Renovation Deputy Director Steve Bailey 

 

• Action Item: Capitol KNOX Boxes Deputy Director Steve Bailey 

                                                                                                            

• Action Item: Establish Required Policies re: HB25 ICC Chairman Andy Erstad 
  

• Other Business ICC Chairman Andy Erstad 

  
Adjournment  

 

BRAD LITTLE 

GOVERNOR 

 

 
Andrew Erstad  

Chairman 
310 N. 5th Street 

Boise, ID 83702 

(208) 331-9031 

acerstad@erstadarchitects.com 

 

Commission Secretary 

Department of Administration 
P.O. Box 83720 

Boise, ID 83720-0003 

(208) 332-1824 

 

Representative  

Dustin Manwaring 

1469 W. Quinn Road 

Pocatello, ID 83202 
dmanwaring@house.idaho.gov 

 

Marilyn Whitney 

2788 S. Mayflower Way 

Boise, ID 83709 

(208) 859-3060 

mwhitney@sde.idaho.gov 

 
 Mary Symms 

P.O. Box 197 

Boise, ID 83701 

(208) 867-7844 

mary.symms@gmail.com 

 

Nancy Sue Wallace 

2345 East Par Harbor Rd. 

Hayden Lake, ID 83835 

(208) 661-1551 

nancysuecda@gmail.com  

 

Senator Chuck Winder 

5528 N. Ebbets Ave. 

Boise, ID 83713 
(208) 853-9090 

cwinder@senate.idaho.gov  

 

Janet Gallimore 

State Historical Society 

2205 E. Old Penitentiary 

Boise, ID 83712 

(208) 334-2682 
janet.gallimore@ishs.idaho.gov  

 

Terri Kondeff 

Legislative Services Office 

P.O. Box 83720 

Boise, ID 83720-0054 

(208) 334-4828 
tkondeff@lso.idaho.gov 

 

 

 

mailto:acerstad@erstadarchitects.com
mailto:mwhitney@sde.idaho.gov
mailto:emilstead@lso.idaho.gov

